BRIXTON METALS CORP.

BRIXTON METALS CORP.

ISIN: CA11120Q3026

Overview

2024/09/17 22:26:41

Price
0.0548 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

O

-2.84% (-0.00)

CA11120Q3026

BBB

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

26 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0504 EUR (30,000)
0.059 EUR (26,000)
0.0624 EUR

0.0624 EUR

0.0624 EUR

0.0564 EUR

0.0624 EUR

20,000

1,248.00

1

20,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA11120Q3026&ID_NOTATION=273033462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5ab123912fe0fe5814602e82671b50be20223bcfc5c0df69873de036781ab02&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5191164cf038f621c&time=1726773883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9b3c937e2f1f30bd286f140963d7bca5ec80cf8cdca7aafb79b24b4ab1a312c&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0da6240ef8af6645&time=1726773883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bbdb62c6d162a2aa5a269c5ff7f1d49911059d954d6f61972c6d25ac7182234&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc5dd605e23dfe35d&time=1726773883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51c1871c8be44aa649c24707c5d43d19331c787abe0ce5002b9beda5d2621253&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e940eae111587088b&time=1726773883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ecf12c202a039057b4b568ccd1ccce0f757e3216ad1c158e2dc5eb5b1bc24fe&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d5e7a98dd5a08747&time=1726773883&tool=RSC

BRIXTON METALS CORP.

Details

2024/09/17 22:26:41

Price
0.0548 EUR

Difference ©  -2.84%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA11120Q3026
Symbol BBB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 26 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0504 EUR (30,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.059 EUR (26,000)
Open 0.0624 EUR
High 0.0624 EUR
Low 0.0624 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0564 EUR
VWAP 0.0624 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20,000
Trading volume 1,248.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 20,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -37.44% -53.76% -42.80%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 -0.06 -0.04
Beta - - -

Volatility 65.36 65.96 69.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

0.05

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 0.0548 EUR 0.00
17

TSX Venture 2024/09/ 20:55 0.08 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 0.0378 EUR 0.00
18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:09 0.0364 EUR 0.00

18
FINRA other OTC

2024/09/ 20:40 0.063 USD 0.01

0.0573 EUR (4,706
0.0637 EUR (3,518
0.0685 EUR (6,990
0.0818 EUR (6,937
0.1155 EUR (2024/01/02
0.0446 EUR (2024/07/01
0.1380 EUR (2023/12/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0446 EUR (2024/07/01)

Number of
trades

1

33

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=273033462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41051150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41051150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58866127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57473558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48685204

BRIXTON METALS CORP.

Issues 18
Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 08:12 0.0362 EUR 0.00 1
18
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48685204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770121

BRIXTON METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

TSN-A: BRB

BRIXTON
METALS

Contact Details
BRIXTON METALS CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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